17™M NATIONAL YOUTH ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
T.T NAGAR, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH
17-19 SEPTEMBER 2022

DAY-1

EVENT

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

TIME

06:30 HRS
06:50 HRS
07:05 HRS
07:20 HRS
07:30 HRS
07:30 HRS
07:45 HRS
07:50 HRS
08:00 HRS
08:15 HRS
08:30 HRS
08:35 HRS
08:45 HRS
08:50 HRS
09:00 HRS
09:30 HRS
09:30 HRS
19:30 HRS
09:45 HRS
10:00 HRS
10:00 HRS
10:30 HRS

10:45 HRS

14:15 HRS

124

125

126

127

128

129

15:00 HRS

15:00 HRS

15:00 HRS

15:30 HRS

15:30 HRS

16:00 HRS

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

[Provisional Competition Time Table (Version 1.1)]

17™M SEPTEMBER 2022 (SATURDAY)

EVENT ROUND
MORNING SESSION

3000M RUN FINAL
3000M RUN FINAL

100M RUN DECATHLON-1
100M RUN HEATS
HAMMER THROW (3.000 KG) FINAL
SHOT PUT (5.000 KG) FINAL

LONG JUMP
100M RUN
HIGH JUMP
400M RUN
400M RUN
3000M RUN
3000M RUN
LONG JUMP
100M HURDLES (0.762M)
110M HURDLES (0.914M)
SHOT PUT (5.000 KG)
DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)
HAMMER THROW (3.000 KG)
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT (5.000 KG)
LONG JUMP

DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)

DECATHLON-2
HEATS
QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A
HEATS
HEATS
MEDAL CEREMONY-1
MEDAL CEREMONY-2
QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A
HEATS
HEATS
DECATHLON-3
QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A
MEDAL CEREMONY-3
QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B
MEDAL CEREMONY-4
QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B

QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B

EVENING SESSION
OPENING CEREMONY
POLE VAULT FINAL
HIGH JUMP DECATHLON-4

TRIPLE JUMP FINAL
DISCUS THROW (1.000 KG) FINAL
100M HURDLES (0.762M) FINAL
110M HURDLES (0.914M) FINAL

GROUP

WOMEN U18
MEN U18
MEN UI8

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18
MEN U18
MEN U18
MEN U18
MEN U18

WOMEN U18
MEN U18

WOMEN U18
MEN U18

WOMEN UI18

WOMEN UI18
MEN U18
MEN U18
MEN U18

WOMEN UI18
MEN U18
MEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18
WOMEN UI18
WOMEN UI18

MEN U18



130

16:30 HRS

131 16:35 HRS
132 16:45 HRS
133 16:50 HRS
134 17:00 HRS
135 17:15 HRS
136 17:30 HRS
137 17:40 HRS
138 18:00 HRS
139 18:15 HRS
DAY-2
EVENT
NO. TIME
201 06:30 HRS
202 07:30 HRS
203 08:00 HRS
204 08:00 HRS
205 08:00 HRS
206 08:15 HRS
207 08:30 HRS
208 08:45 HRS
209 08:45 HRS
210 09:00 HRS
211 09:15 HRS
212 09:15 HRS
213 09:30 HRS
214 09:30 HRS
215 09:45 HRS
216 10:00 HRS
217 10:00 HRS
218 15:00 HRS
219 15:00 HRS
220 15:00 HRS
221 15:15 HRS
222 15:45 HRS
223 16:00 HRS
224 16:00 HRS
225 16:30 HRS
226 16:30 HRS
227 16:35 HRS

100M RUN

100M HURDLES (0.762M)
100M RUN

110M HURDLES (0.914M)
400M RUN
400M RUN
400M RUN

DISCUS THROW (1.000 KG)
TRIPLE JUMP

POLE VAULT

SEMI-FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-5

SEMI-FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-6

SEMI-FINAL

SEMI-FINAL

DECATHLON-5

MEDAL CEREMONY-7

MEDAL CEREMONY-8

MEDAL CEREMONY-9

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

18™ SEPTEMBER 2022 (SUNDAY)

EVENT ROUND
MORNING SESSION
5000M RACE WALKING FINAL
110M HURDLES (0.914M) DECATHLON-6
100M HURDLES (0.762M) HEPTATHLON-1
LONG JUMP QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A

SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)
DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)
800M RUN
800M RUN
HIGH JUMP
5000M RACE WALKING

SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)

QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A
DECATHLON-7
HEATS
HEATS
HEPTATHLON-2
MEDAL CEREMONY-10

QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B

100M RUN FINAL
100M RUN FINAL
LONG JUMP QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B
100M RUN MEDAL CEREMONY-11
POLE VAULT DECATHLON-8
100M RUN MEDAL CEREMONY-12
EVENING SESSION
JAVELIN THROW (700G) DECATHLON-9
400M RUN FINAL

SHOT PUT (3.000KG)
400M RUN
800M RUN
800M RUN
LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP
DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)

400M RUN

HEPTATHLON-3

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-13

GROUP

WOMEN U18
MEN U18
WOMEN U18
MEN U18
WOMEN U18
MEN U18
WOMEN U18
MEN U18
WOMEN U18
WOMEN U18
WOMEN U18
WOMEN U18
MEN U18
MEN U18
WOMEN UI18
MEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18
WOMEN U18
WOMEN U18

MEN U18
WOMEN UI18

MEN U18
WOMEN UI18
WOMEN UI18

MEN U18

WOMEN UI18



228 16:50 HRS

229 17:00 HRS
230 17:05 HRS
231 17:15 HRS
232 17:30 HRS
233 17:45 HRS
234 17:50 HRS
235 18:00 HRS
236 18:10 HRS
237 18:20 HRS
238 18:30 HRS

DAY-3

EVENT

NO. TIME
301 06:30 HRS
302 07:30 HRS
303 07:45 HRS
304 08:00 HRS
305 08:00 HRS
306 08:30 HRS
307 08:45 HRS
308 09:00 HRS
309 09:00 HRS
310 09:15 HRS
311 09:30 HRS
312 09:45 HRS
313 09:50 HRS
314 10:10 HRS
315 10:30 HRS
316 11:00 HRS
317 15:00 HRS
318 15:00 HRS
319 15:00 HRS
320 15:00 HRS
321 15:15 HRS

400M RUN

200M RUN

800M RUN

200M RUN

200M RUN

1500M RUN

800M RUN
LONG JUMP
DECATHLON

DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)

HIGH JUMP

MEDAL CEREMONY-14

HEPTATHLON-4

MEDAL CEREMONY-15

HEATS

HEATS

DECATHLON-10

MEDAL CEREMONY-16

MEDAL CEREMONY-17

MEDAL CEREMONY-18

MEDAL CEREMONY-19

MEDAL CEREMONY-20

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

19™ SEPTEMBER 2022 (MONDAY)

EVENT

MORNING SESSION

10000M RACE WALKING
LONG JUMP
1500M RUN
1500M RUN
HIGH JUMP
200M RUN
200M RUN
JAVELIN THROW (500 G)
MEDLEY RELAY
MEDLEY RELAY
10000M RACE WALKING
400M HURDLES (0.762M)
1500M RUN
1500M RUN
HAMMER THROW (5.000 KG)

HIGH JUMP

EVENING SESSION

POLE VAULT
TRIPLE JUMP
JAVELIN THROW (500 G)
400M HURDLES (0.762M)

400M HURDLES (0.838M)

ROUND

FINAL
HEPTATHLON-5
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
SEMI-FINAL
SEMI-FINAL
HEPTATHLON-6
HEATS
HEATS
MEDAL CEREMONY-21
HEATS
MEDAL CEREMONY-22
MEDAL CEREMONY-23
FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-24

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL

GROUP

MEN U18
WOMEN U18
WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18
WOMEN U18

MEN U18
WOMEN UI18
WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18
WOMEN UI18
WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18
WOMEN U18
WOMEN U18
WOMEN UI18

MEN U18



322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

15:45 HRS

16:00 HRS

16:00 HRS

16:10 HRS

16:15 HRS

16:20 HRS

16:30 HRS

16:30 HRS

16:30 HRS

16:35 HRS

16:45 HRS

16:50 HRS

17:00 HRS

17:05 HRS

17:15 HRS

17:20 HRS

17:30 HRS

17:35 HRS

17:45 HRS

17:55 HRS

18:05 HRS

18:15 HRS

18:25 HRS

18:35 HRS

18:45 HRS

18:45 HRS

2000M SC (0.762M)
SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)
HAMMER THROW (5.000 KG)
400M HURDLES (0.762M)
2000M SC (0.838M)
400M HURDLES (0.838M)
JAVELIN THROW (700 G)
200M RUN
LONG JUMP
2000M SC (0.762M)
200M RUN
2000M SC (0.838M)
800M RUN
200M RUN
MEDLEY RELAY
200M RUN
MEDLEY RELAY
HEPTATHLON
MEDLEY RELAY
MEDLEY RELAY
POLE VAULT
TRIPLE JUMP
SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)
JAVELIN THROW (500 G)
LONG JUMP

JAVELIN THROW (700 G)

FINAL

FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-25

MEDAL CEREMONY-26

FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-27

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-28

FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-29

HEPTATHLON-7

MEDAL CEREMONY-30

FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-31

FINAL

MEDAL CEREMONY-32

MEDAL CEREMONY-33

MEDAL CEREMONY-34

MEDAL CEREMONY-35

MEDAL CEREMONY-36

MEDAL CEREMONY-37

MEDAL CEREMONY-38

MEDAL CEREMONY-39

MEDAL CEREMONY-40

CLOSING CEREMONY

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

MEN U18

WOMEN UI18

WOMEN U18

WOMEN U18

WOMEN UI18

MEN U18

MEN U18



