17TH NATIONAL YOUTH ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022 T.T NAGAR, BHOPAL, MADHYA PRADESH 17-19 SEPTEMBER 2022

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

[Provisional Competition Time Table (Version 1.1)]

		Provisional Competition Time	Table (Version 1.1)	
D A	AY-1	17 TH SEPTEME	BER 2022 (SATURDA	Y)
EVENT NO.	TIME	EVENT	ROUND	GROUP
		MORNING SES	SION	·
101	06:30 HRS	3000M RUN	FINAL	WOMEN U18
102	06:50 HRS	3000M RUN	FINAL	MEN U18
103	07:05 HRS	100M RUN	DECATHLON-1	MEN U18
104	07:20 HRS	100M RUN	HEATS	WOMEN U18
105	07:30 HRS	HAMMER THROW (3.000 KG)	FINAL	WOMEN U18
106	07:30 HRS	SHOT PUT (5.000 KG)	FINAL	MEN U18
107	07:45 HRS	LONG JUMP	DECATHLON-2	MEN U18
108	07:50 HRS	100M RUN	HEATS	MEN U18
109	08:00 HRS	HIGH JUMP	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A	MEN U18
110	08:15 HRS	400M RUN	HEATS	WOMEN U18
111	08:30 HRS	400M RUN	HEATS	MEN U18
112	08:35 HRS	3000M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-1	WOMEN U18
113	08:45 HRS	3000M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-2	MEN U18
114	08:50 HRS	LONG JUMP	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A	WOMEN U18
115	09:00 HRS	100M HURDLES (0.762M)	HEATS	WOMEN U18
116	09:30 HRS	110M HURDLES (0.914M)	HEATS	MEN U18
117	09:30 HRS	SHOT PUT (5.000 KG)	DECATHLON-3	MEN U18
118	19:30 HRS	DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A	MEN U18
119	09:45 HRS	HAMMER THROW (3.000 KG)	MEDAL CEREMONY-3	WOMEN U18
120	10:00 HRS	HIGH JUMP	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B	MEN U18
121	10:00 HRS	SHOT PUT (5.000 KG)	MEDAL CEREMONY-4	MEN U18
122	10:30 HRS	LONG JUMP	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B	WOMEN U18
123	10:45 HRS	DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B	MEN U18
		EVENING SESS	SION	
14:1	5 HRS	OPENI	NG CEREMONY	
124	15:00 HRS	POLE VAULT	FINAL	MEN U18
125	15:00 HRS	HIGH JUMP	DECATHLON-4	MEN U18
126	15:00 HRS	TRIPLE JUMP	FINAL	MEN U18
127	15:30 HRS	DISCUS THROW (1.000 KG)	FINAL	WOMEN U18
128	15:30 HRS	100M HURDLES (0.762M)	FINAL	WOMEN U18
129	16:00 HRS	110M HURDLES (0.914M)	FINAL	MEN U18

130	16:30 HRS	100M RUN	SEMI-FINAL	WOMEN U18
131	16:35 HRS	100M HURDLES (0.762M)	MEDAL CEREMONY-5	WOMEN U18
132	16:45 HRS	100M RUN	SEMI-FINAL	MEN U18
133	16:50 HRS	110M HURDLES (0.914M)	MEDAL CEREMONY-6	MEN U18
134	17:00 HRS	400M RUN	SEMI-FINAL	WOMEN U18
135	17:15 HRS	400M RUN	SEMI-FINAL	MEN U18
136	17:30 HRS	400M RUN	DECATHLON-5	MEN U18
137	17:40 HRS	DISCUS THROW (1.000 KG)	MEDAL CEREMONY-7	WOMEN U18
138	18:00 HRS	TRIPLE JUMP	MEDAL CEREMONY-8	MEN U18
139	18:15 HRS	POLE VAULT	MEDAL CEREMONY-9	MEN U18
D A	AY-2	18 TH SEPTEN	IBER 2022 (SUNDAY	()
EVENT NO.	TIME	EVENT	ROUND	GROUP
	1	MORNING SES	SSION	
201	06:30 HRS	5000M RACE WALKING	FINAL	WOMEN U18
202	07:30 HRS	110M HURDLES (0.914M)	DECATHLON-6	MEN U18
203	08:00 HRS	100M HURDLES (0.762M)	HEPTATHLON-1	WOMEN U18
204	08:00 HRS	LONG JUMP	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A	MEN U18
205	08:00 HRS	SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP A	WOMEN U18
206	08:15 HRS	DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)	DECATHLON-7	MEN U18
207	08:30 HRS	800M RUN	HEATS	WOMEN U18
208	08:45 HRS	800M RUN	HEATS	MEN U18
209	08:45 HRS	HIGH JUMP	HEPTATHLON-2	WOMEN U18
210	09:00 HRS	5000M RACE WALKING	MEDAL CEREMONY-10	WOMEN U18
211	09:15 HRS	SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B	WOMEN U18
212	09:15 HRS	100M RUN	FINAL	WOMEN U18
213	09:30 HRS	100M RUN	FINAL	MEN U18
214	09:30 HRS	LONG JUMP	QUALIFYING ROUND- GROUP B	MEN U18
215	09:45 HRS	100M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-11	WOMEN U18
216	10:00 HRS	POLE VAULT	DECATHLON-8	MEN U18
217	10:00 HRS	100M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-12	MEN U18
		EVENING SES	SSION	
218	15:00 HRS	JAVELIN THROW (700G)	DECATHLON-9	MEN U18
219	15:00 HRS	400M RUN	FINAL	WOMEN U18
220	15:00 HRS	SHOT PUT (3.000KG)	HEPTATHLON-3	WOMEN U18
221	15:15 HRS	400M RUN	FINAL	MEN U18
222	15:45 HRS	800M RUN	FINAL	WOMEN U18
223	16:00 HRS	800M RUN	FINAL	MEN U18
224	16:00 HRS	LONG JUMP	FINAL	WOMEN U18
225	16:30 HRS	HIGH JUMP	FINAL	WOMEN U18
226	16:30 HRS	DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)	FINAL	MEN U18
227	16:35 HRS	400M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-13	WOMEN U18

228	16:50 HRS	400M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-14	MEN U18
229	17:00 HRS	200M RUN	HEPTATHLON-4	WOMEN U18
230	17:05 HRS	800M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-15	WOMEN U18
231	17:15 HRS	200M RUN	HEATS	WOMEN U18
232	17:30 HRS	200M RUN	HEATS	MEN U18
233	17:45 HRS	1500M RUN	DECATHLON-10	MEN U18
234	17:50 HRS	800M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-16	MEN U18
235	18:00 HRS	LONG JUMP	MEDAL CEREMONY-17	WOMEN U18
236	18:10 HRS	DECATHLON	MEDAL CEREMONY-18	MEN U18
237	18:20 HRS	DISCUS THROW (1.500 KG)	MEDAL CEREMONY-19	MEN U18
238	18:30 HRS	HIGH JUMP	MEDAL CEREMONY-20	WOMEN U18
D A	AY-3	19 TH SEPTEMB	ER 2022 (MONDA	Y)
EVENT NO.	TIME	EVENT	ROUND	GROUP
	'	MORNING SESSI	ON	<u>'</u>
301	06:30 HRS	10000M RACE WALKING	FINAL	MEN U18
302	07:30 HRS	LONG JUMP	HEPTATHLON-5	WOMEN U18
303	07:45 HRS	1500M RUN	FINAL	WOMEN U18
304	08:00 HRS	1500M RUN	FINAL	MEN U18
305	08:00 HRS	HIGH JUMP	FINAL	MEN U18
306	08:30 HRS	200M RUN	SEMI-FINAL	WOMEN U18
307	08:45 HRS	200M RUN	SEMI-FINAL	MEN U18
308	09:00 HRS	JAVELIN THROW (500 G)	HEPTATHLON-6	WOMEN U18
309	09:00 HRS	MEDLEY RELAY	HEATS	WOMEN U18
310	09:15 HRS	MEDLEY RELAY	HEATS	MEN U18
311	09:30 HRS	10000M RACE WALKING	MEDAL CEREMONY-21	MEN U18
312	09:45 HRS	400M HURDLES (0.762M)	HEATS	WOMEN U18
313	09:50 HRS	1500M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-22	WOMEN U18
314	10:10 HRS	1500M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-23	MEN U18
315	10:30 HRS	HAMMER THROW (5.000 KG)	FINAL	MEN U18
316	11:00 HRS	HIGH JUMP	MEDAL CEREMONY-24	MEN U18
		EVENING SESSI	ON	
317	15:00 HRS	POLE VAULT	FINAL	WOMEN U18
318	15:00 HRS	TRIPLE JUMP	FINAL	WOMEN U18
319	15:00 HRS	JAVELIN THROW (500 G)	FINAL	WOMEN U18
320	15:00 HRS	400M HURDLES (0.762M)	FINAL	WOMEN U18
321	15:15 HRS	400M HURDLES (0.838M)	FINAL	MEN U18
	1	I	1	

322	15:45 HRS	2000M SC (0.762M)	FINAL	WOMEN U18
323	16:00 HRS	SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)	FINAL	WOMEN U18
324	16:00 HRS	HAMMER THROW (5.000 KG)	MEDAL CEREMONY-25	MEN U18
325	16:10 HRS	400M HURDLES (0.762M)	MEDAL CEREMONY-26	WOMEN U18
326	16:15 HRS	2000M SC (0.838M)	FINAL	MEN U18
327	16:20 HRS	400M HURDLES (0.838M)	MEDAL CEREMONY-27	MEN U18
328	16:30 HRS	JAVELIN THROW (700 G)	FINAL	MEN U18
329	16:30 HRS	200M RUN	FINAL	WOMEN U18
330	16:30 HRS	LONG JUMP	FINAL	MEN U18
331	16:35 HRS	2000M SC (0.762M)	MEDAL CEREMONY-28	WOMEN U18
332	16:45 HRS	200M RUN	FINAL	MEN U18
333	16:50 HRS	2000M SC (0.838M)	MEDAL CEREMONY-29	MEN U18
334	17:00 HRS	800M RUN	HEPTATHLON-7	WOMEN U18
335	17:05 HRS	200M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-30	WOMEN U18
336	17:15 HRS	MEDLEY RELAY	FINAL	WOMEN U18
337	17:20 HRS	200M RUN	MEDAL CEREMONY-31	MEN U18
338	17:30 HRS	MEDLEY RELAY	FINAL	MEN U18
339	17:35 HRS	HEPTATHLON	MEDAL CEREMONY-32	WOMEN U18
340	17:45 HRS	MEDLEY RELAY	MEDAL CEREMONY-33	WOMEN U18
341	17:55 HRS	MEDLEY RELAY	MEDAL CEREMONY-34	MEN U18
342	18:05 HRS	POLE VAULT	MEDAL CEREMONY-35	WOMEN U18
343	18:15 HRS	TRIPLE JUMP	MEDAL CEREMONY-36	WOMEN U1
344	18:25 HRS	SHOT PUT (3.000 KG)	MEDAL CEREMONY-37	WOMEN U18
345	18:35 HRS	JAVELIN THROW (500 G)	MEDAL CEREMONY-38	WOMEN U18
346	18:45 HRS	LONG JUMP	MEDAL CEREMONY-39	MEN U18
347	18:45 HRS	JAVELIN THROW (700 G)	MEDAL CEREMONY-40	MEN U18

CLOSING CEREMONY